
SERVICE PACKAGE
服務配套

侍應生招待服務Package A: Full Service with Staff 
包 括

食品均採用玻璃器皿，不锈鋼器皿及保溫用具盛載

提供玻璃杯及不锈鋼餐具

需要收取來回運輸費用

根據服務員人數收取費用

Include
 Food Served on Theme Trays & Warmers 
 Utensils and Glassware are Included
 Round-trip Delivery Charge Required
 Services Staff will be Charged by Headcounts 

擺設服務Package B: Setup & Dismantle Service  
包 括

食品均採用玻璃器皿，不锈鋼器皿及保溫用具盛載

提供即棄餐具

需要收取來回運輸費用

擺設服務收費

  食物及飮品費用的15%

  (根據標準4小時到會最低收費$950) 

Include
 Food Served on Theme Trays & Warmers 
 Disposable Utensils are Included
 Round-trip Delivery Charge Required
 Setup & Dismantle Charge:
     15% of Food & Beverage Charge
     (Min $950 for standard 4 hours event) 

外賣送貨服務Package C: Delivery Only   
包 括

食品均採用即棄器皿盛載

提供即棄餐具

需要收取單程運輸費用

Include
 Food Served on Disposable Containers 
 Disposable Utensils are Included
 One-Way Delivery Charge Required
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We are ISO 22000 and haccp certified, the highest international standards for food safety
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運 輸 費 用Delivery Charge

港島區

九龍區

新界區

額外收費:

+ 晚上6時後加

+ 停車場費用

+ 樓梯費用 

Hong Kong Island
Kowloon 
New Territories

Additional Charges:
+ After 6 p.m. add
+ Parking Fee 
+ Staircase Fee 

單程One-way
$700
$850
$950

+$250
tbc
tbc

來回Round-trip
$950

$1,250
$1,450

+$350
tbc
tbc

服 務 員Services Staff 
每位 (4小時起)

領班

廚師

侍應生

助理女工

額外收費:

+ 交通費

+ 樓梯費用 

each (min 4 hours)
Captain 
Chef
Waiter(ess)
Helper

Additional Charges:
+ Transportation Fee
+ Staircase Fee

+ Additional Charges for Following days: Dec 23-26, Dec 31, Jan 1 and Chinese New Year
+ 特別日期需收取額外費用: 12月23至26日, 12月31日, 1月1日及農曆新年  

每小時

每位

per hour
$290
$260
$240
$190

per person
n.a.
tbc

晚上12時-早上7時

每小時

每位

12am-7am
per hour

$580
$520
$480
$380

per person
+$100

tbc


