SERVICE PACKAGE

服務配套



□ Package A: Full Service with Staff 侍應生招待服務

Include

- ✓ Food Served on Theme Trays & Warmers
- ☑ Utensils and Glassware are Included
- ☑ Round-trip Delivery Charge Required
- ☑ Services Staff will be Charged by Headcounts 根據服務員人數收取費用

包括

食品均採用玻璃器皿,不锈鋼器皿及保溫用具盛載

提供玻璃杯及不锈鋼餐具

需要收取來回運輸費用

□ Package B: Setup & Dismantle Service 擺設服務

Include

- ☑ Food Served on Theme Trays & Warmers
- ☑ Disposable Utensils are Included
- ☑ Round-trip Delivery Charge Required
- ✓ Setup & Dismantle Charge: 15% of Food & Beverage Charge (Min \$950 for standard 4 hours event)

包括

食品均採用玻璃器皿,不锈鋼器皿及保溫用具盛載

提供即棄餐具

需要收取來回運輸費用

擺設服務收費

食物及飲品費用的15%

(根據標準4小時到會最低收費\$950)

] Package C: Delivery Only 外賣送貨服務

Include

- ☑ Food Served on Disposable Containers
- ☑ Disposable Utensils are Included
- ☑ One-Way Delivery Charge Required

食品均採用即棄器皿盛載 提供即棄餐具

需要收取單程運輸費用

WE ARE ISO 22000 AND HACCP CERTIFIED, THE HIGHEST INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS FOR FOOD SAFETY



JOSEPH'S CATERING SERVICE LIMITED

OFFICE: RM 3208-09, PACIFIC LINK TOWER, SOUTHMARK, WONG CHUK HANG, HONG KONG KITCHEN: 5, 15, 17, 19/F ABERDEEN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, ABERDEEN, HONG KONG TEL: (852) 2555 8022 FAX: (852) 2814 8535 WEBSITE: WWW.JCATERING.COM





服務配套



Delivery Charge 運輸費用

		One-way 單程	Round-trip 來回
Hong Kong Island	港島區	\$700	\$950
Kowloon	九龍區	\$850	\$1,250
New Territories	新界區	\$950	\$1,450
Additional Charges:	額外收費:		
+ After 6 p.m. add	+ 晚上6時後加	+\$250	+\$350

+ After 6 p.m. add+ 晚上6時後加+\$350+ Parking Fee+ 停車場費用tbc+ Staircase Fee+ 樓梯費用tbc

Services Staff 服務員

			12am-7am 晚上12時-早上7時
each (min 4 hours)	每位 (4小時起)	per hour 每小時	per hour 每小時
Captain	領班	\$290	\$580
Chef	廚師	\$260	\$520
Waiter(ess)	侍應生	\$240	\$480
Helper	助理女工	\$190	\$380

Additional Charges: 額外收費: per person 每位 per person 每位 + Transportation Fee + 交通費 n.a. +\$100 + Staircase Fee + 樓梯費用 tbc tbc

- + Additional Charges for Following days: Dec 23-26, Dec 31, Jan 1 and Chinese New Year
- +特別日期需收取額外費用: 12月23至26日, 12月31日, 1月1日及農曆新年

WE ARE ISO 22000 AND HACCP CERTIFIED, THE HIGHEST INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS FOR FOOD SAFETY



JOSEPH'S CATERING SERVICE LIMITED

OFFICE: RM 3208-09, PACIFIC LINK TOWER, SOUTHMARK, WONG CHUK HANG, HONG KONG KITCHEN: 5, 15, 17, 19/F ABERDEEN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, ABERDEEN, HONG KONG TEL: (852) 2555 8022 FAX: (852) 2814 8535 WEBSITE: WWW.JCATERING.COM

